ERSATZLAMPENBOXEN 24V OSRAM

Art.-Nr.

H7 ERSATZLAMPENBOX

Artikelbezeichnung

127 9021

Art.-Nr.

Ersatzlampenbox

Artikelbezeichnung

Spannung V

Leistung W

Sockel

Menge

127 9021

1270183

H7-Glihlampe Stan-
dard

24

70

PX26d

127 1948

Metallsockellampe
P21W

24

21

BA15s

127 2089

Metallsockellampe
TRUCKSTAR PRO®
(orange) PY21W

24

21

BAU15s

127 1993

Metallsockellampe
P21/5W

24

21/5

BAY15d

127 1467

Metallsockellampe
R5W

24

BA15s

127 1498

127 1522

Metallsockellampe
R10W

Metallsockellampe
T4W

24

24

BA15s

BA9s

199 3642

Flachstecksicherung
15A

199 3659

Flachstecksicherung
20A

199 3673

Flachstecksicherung
30A
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